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SENSOR SWITCHES

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

30RoHS
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INDEX
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4

0.
3

25

3

(1.5)

(8)

(60)(8.5)

3

4

0.
3

(1.5)

(8)

(60)(8.5)

25

LED

DC10 28V

LED

DC4.5 28V

1

2

2

3

ZC130 ZC153

2

DC10 28V

4 50mA

3.5V MAX.

1mA MAX. DC24V

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

0 60 C

10 70 C

20g A 1000mm

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

100mA MAX.

10mA MAX. DC24V

0.5V MAX. 50mA

50 A MAX. DC24V

ZC130 ·ZC153

SD TDA 6 AMT ARTB ACY
ORV ORK 16 RAP RAN CHDUL SHM

PVC 0.2SQ×2 ×R PVC 0.2SQ×3 ×R

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZC130

mm

ZC130

ZC153

ZC153

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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4

25

3

(1.5)

(8)

(60)(8.5)

0.
3

4 (8.5)

25

3

(1.5)

(8)

(60)

0.
3

LED

DC10 28V

LED

DC4.5 28V

1

2

2

3

ZC230 ZC253

2

DC10 28V

4 50mA

3.5V MAX.

1mA MAX. DC24V

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

0 60 C

10 70 C

20g A 1000mm

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

100mA MAX.

10mA MAX. DC24V

0.5V MAX. 50mA

50 A MAX. DC24V

ZC230 ·ZC253

PVC 0.2SQ×2 ×R PVC 0.25Q×3 ×R

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZC230

mm

ZC230

ZC253

ZC253

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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3

(1.5)

(8.5)

25

(8)

(60)

SUS

4

4 1

0.
3

3

(1.5)

25

(8)

(60)

4

4 1 (8.5)

SUS

0.
3

LED

DC10 28V DC4.5 28V

LED

1

2

2

3

ZC330 ZC353

2

DC10 28V

4 50mA

3.5V MAX.

1mA MAX. DC24V

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

0 60 C

10 70 C

20g A 1000mm

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

100mA MAX.

10mA MAX. DC24V

0.5V MAX. 50mA

50 A MAX. DC24V

ZC330 ·ZC353

AGTB AGTC

PVC 0.2SQ×2 ×R PVC 0.2SQ×3 ×R

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZC330

ZC330

ZC353

ZC353

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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7.
3 7 0.

5
7

10

3.5

22

6

3.
4

(11)

(8)

(60)

7.
3 7 0.

5
7

10

3.5

22

6

3.
4

(11)

(8)

(60)

LED

DC10 28V DC4.5 28V

LED

1

2

2

3

ZG530 ZG553

2

DC10 28V

4 50mA

4.5V MAX.

1mA MAX. DC24V 25 C

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

0 60 C

10 70 C

20g A 1000mm

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

100mA MAX.

10mA MAX. DC24V

0.5V MAX. 50mA

50 A MAX. DC24V

ZG530 ·ZG553

GA ORC ORCA ORGA ORK MRG RAK

ORK 16

PVC 0.2SQ×2 ×R PVC 0.2SQ×3 ×R

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZG530

ZG530

ZG553

ZG553

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm



1446

4

3.5

16.5

1.
5

33

3

(16.5)

(8)

(60)

4

3.5

16.5

1.
5

33

3

(16.5)

(8)

(60)

LED

DC10 28V DC4.5 28V

LED

1

2

2

3

ZC630 ZC653

2

DC10 28V

4 50mA

3.5V MAX.

1mA MAX. DC24V

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

0 60

10 70

20g A 1000mm

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

100mA MAX. DC24V

10mA MAX. DC24V

0.5V MAX. 50mA

50 A MAX. DC24V

ZC630 ·ZC653

PVC 0.2SQ×2 ×R PVC 0.2SQ×3 ×R

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZC630

ZC630

ZC653

ZC653

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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60

8

ZE

135

ZE

135

ZE

135

ZE

135

ZE

135

ZE

135

ZE

135

( =A : 1000 B : 3000)

4.
6

15.5

(6)

2.
6

4

M2.5

ZE

235

ZE

235

ZE

235

ZE

235

ZE

235

ZE

235

ZE

2354

M2.5

10
.5

4.
6

15

(6)

2.6

60

8

(
=A

:1
00

0
B

:3
00

0)

LED

DC10 28V

LED

DC4.5 28V

1

2

2

3

ZE135

2

DC10 28V

4 20mA 25 C 60 C 10mA

4V MAX.

0.7mA MAX. DC24V 25 C

ZE155

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

50mA MAX.

8mA MAX. DC24V

0.5V MAX. , 10V 20mA

50 A MAX. DC24V

ZE235

2

DC10 28V

4 20mA 25 C 60 C 10mA

4V MAX.

0.7mA MAX. DC24V 25 C

ZE255

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

50mA MAX.

8mA MAX. DC24V

0.5V MAX. 100V 20mA

50 A MAX. DC24V

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

0 60 C

10 70 C

15g A 1000mm 35g B 3000mm

ZE135 ·155 ·235 ·255

C JC B
Z WS AWT ACY 1 ACZ 1 1 ORV 1 ORS·MRS 1 ORW·MRW 1

NHB WHDP 2 RAG RAT DJ
1
2

PCCV0.2SQ×2 · ×R PCCV0.15SQ×3 · · ×R PCCV0.2SQ×2 · ×R PCCV0.15SQ×3 · · ×R

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZE135 ·ZE235

ZE135 ·ZE155

ZE155 ·ZE255

ZE235 ·ZE255

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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22

10
1

2
8.

5
7

(8)

22

10
1

2
8.

5
7

(8)

DC4.5 28V

LED LED

DC10 28V

1

2

2

3

CS9H ZB430

3

DC4.5 28V

DC4.5 28V

100mA MAX. Ta 45 C

15mA MAX. DC24V

0.8V MAX. 100mA

15 A MAX. DC28V

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

0 60 C

10 70 C

40g A 1000mm

2

DC10 28V

DC10 28V

4 50mA

4.5V MAX. 

MAX. DC24V 25 C

CS9H ·ZB430

J TDA 10 32 SHM

PVC 3SQ×2 ×R PVC 0.2SQ×2 ×R

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

CS9H

CS9H

ZB430

ZB430

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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  COM.   COM.

Vcc

DC10 28V

CR CR

DC10 28V
CS9H 4 28V

ZC130 ,ZC230 ,ZC330
ZC630 ,ZE135 ,ZE235
ZG530 ,ZD136C,ZB430

AND OR

C-MOS

AND OR TTL

ZC153 ,ZC253 ,ZC353 ,ZC653
ZE155 ,ZE255 ,ZG553 ,CS9H

1. 

2.  2 TTL C-MOS
3. 
4. 

AND
5.  OR

6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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AC

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

OFF↔ON

OFF

OFF↔ON

ON

AC

AC

ON OFF

AC
40ms ON

65ms OFF

AC
AC ON↔OFF

AC

2

2

3

2

ZD136C

2

DC10 28V

5 50mA

5.0V MAX. 50mA 1

1.0mA MAX

  50ms MAX.  80ma MAX.

  ON  40ms TYP.      OFF  65ms TYP.

  30ms MIN.  50ms MIN.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED

ON LED

2 0.5SQ×R

AC17000A

0 60 C

10 70 C

270g

 1: 12V ON

 2: 
 3: R C 5000mm

DC10 28V

(4)

(3)

ZD136

ZD136C

JC

LED LED
LED

OFF OFF

OFF OFFON

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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mm

ZD136C

5000

60

6

8

30 20
(

9)

(7)

20

224

11

6

9

4

2- 3.5

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM
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4

4 8

3.
6

3 (10)

(60)

(23)

(1.5)

4

4

26

3.
6

3 (10)

(60)(10)

(1.5)

LED

1

2

2

3

CS5T CS11T

DC5 28V AC85 115V r.m.s.

DC0.1 40mA AC2 25mA

0.1V MAX. 40mA

DC10 28V

DC5 40mA

2.1V MAX. 40mA

2

0mA

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 2750 250Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

PCCV 0.2SQ×2 ×R

0 60 C

10 70 C

1461

20g A 1000mm

CS5T ·CS11T

SD TDA 6 AMT ARTB
ACY ORK 16 RAP RAN

ON LED

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

CS5T

CS5T

CS11T

CS11T

AC1500V 50/60Hz 1 - AC1000V 50/60Hz 1 -

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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4 (8)

23

3

(1.5)

(10)

(60) 4

26

3

(1.5)

(10)

(10)

(60)

LED

1

2

2

3

ZC201 ZC205

DC5 28V AC85 115V r.m.s.

DC0.1 40mA AC2 25mA

0.1V MAX. 40mA

DC10 28V

DC5 40mA

2.1V MAX. 40mA 1

2

0mA

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 2750 250Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

PCCV 0.2SQ×2 ×R

0 60 C

10 70 C

1461

20g A 1000mm

AC1500V 50/60Hz 1 - AC1000V 50/60Hz 1 -

ZC201 ·ZC205

ON LED

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZC201

ZC201

ZC205

ZC205

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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7.
3 7 0.

5
7

10

22

3.
4

(8)

(60)(11)

7.
3 7 0.

5
7

10

22

3.
4

(8)

(60)(11)

DC DC

2

3

3

4

CS3M CS4M CS5M

DC10 30V

10 50mA 1

2.5V MAX. 50mA 2.2V MAX. 25mA 0.2V MAX. 60mA

DC10 30V

5 25mA 1

AC85 115V r.m.s.

5 20mA 1

DC3 30V

0.1 60mA

AC85 115V r.m.s.

2 25mA

AC85 230V r.m.s.

10 50mA AC85 115V 1

5 15mA AC115 230V 1

2

0mA

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 5000 400Hz

PVC 0.2SQ×2 ×R

0 60 C

10 70 C

1461

20g A 1000mm

AC2200V 50/60Hz 1 - AC1500V 50/60Hz 1 -

CS3M ·4M ·5M

GA ORC ORCA ORGA ORK
MRG RAK

16

ON LED

 1 Ta 37 C
 2
 3
 4 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

CS3M CS4M CS5M

CS3M ·CS4M CS5M

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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10
1

2
8.

5
7

9

(8)

22

CS5H

DC DC

2

3

3

4

CS3H CS4H CS5H

DC10 30V

10 50mA 1

2.5V MAX. 50mA 2.2V MAX. 25mA 0.2V MAX. 60mA

DC10 30V

5 25mA 1

AC85 115V r.m.s.

5 20mA

DC3 30V

0.1 60mA

AC85 115V r.m.s.

2 25mA

AC85 115V r.m.s.

10 50mA 1

2

0mA

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC1500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz

PCCV 0.2SQ×2 ×R

0 60 C

10 70 C

1461

30g A 1000mm

CS3H ·4H ·5H

J TDA 10 32

ON LED

 1 Ta 37 C
 2
 3
 4 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

CS3H CS4H CS5H

CS3H ·CS4H ·CS5H

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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3

(1.5)

(8)

(23)

(10)

(60)

SUS

4

4 1

3

(1.5)

(10)

26

(8)

(60)

SUS

4

4 1

LED

1

2

2

3

ZC301 ZC305

DC5 28V

0.1 40mA

AC85 115V r.m.s.

2 25mA

0.1V MAX. 40mA

DC10 28V

5 40mA

2.1V MAX. 40mA

2

0mA

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 2750 250Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

PCCV 0.2SQ×2 ×R

0 60 C

10 70 C

1461

20g A 1000mm

AC1500V 50/60Hz 1 - AC1000V 50/60Hz 1 -

ZC301 ·ZC305

AGTB AGTC ORCJ MRC

ON LED

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZC301

ZC301

ZC305

ZC305

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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4

3.5

16.5

1.
5

33

3

(16.5)

(8)

(60)

4

3.5

16.5

1.
5

33

3

(16.5)

(8)

(60)

LED

1

2

2

3

ZC601 ZC605

DC5 28V

DC0.1 40mA

AC85 115V r.m.s.

AC2 25mA

0.1V MAX. 40mA

DC10 28V

DC5 40mA

2.1V MAX. 40mA

2

0mA

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 2750 250Hz

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

PCCV 0.2SQ×2 ×R

0 60 C

10 70 C

1461

20g A 1000mm

AC1500V 50/60Hz 1 - AC1000V 50/60Hz 1 -

ZC601 ·ZC605

ON LED

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZC601

ZC601

ZC605

ZC605

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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M2.5

4

2.
6

4.
6

22.5

(8)

60 10

(ZE102 )

(10)

(8
)

11
.5

22

4
4.

5

(10)

M2.5

2.6

(ZE202 )

60
10

1

2

2

3

ZE101 ZE102 ZE201 ZE202

DC5 28V AC85 115V

DC40mA MAX. AC20mA MAX.

0.1V MAX. DC40mA

DC10 28V AC85 115V

DC5 40mA AC5 20mA

3.0V MAX.

DC5 28V AC85 115V

DC40mA MAX. AC20mA MAX.

0.1V MAX. DC40mA

DC10 28V AC85 115V

DC5 40mA AC5 20mA

3.0V MAX.

2

0mA

1ms MAX.

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC1500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 2750 250Hz

PCCV0.2SQ×2 · ×R

0 60 C

10 70 C

1461

15g A 1000mm 35g B 3000mm

IP67 IEC JIS C0920

ON LED ON LED

 1
 2
 3 R A 1000mm B 3000mm

ZE101 ·ZE201

ZE101 ·ZE102

ZE102 ·ZE202

ZE201 ·ZE202

ZE101 ·102 ·201 ·202

C JC B
AWT ACY ACZ WS ORV ORS MRS ORW·MRW RAG RAT DJ

EMC

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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13

24

15

12

R10

7

19

4

29

28

6.
5

12

(15)

(16)

39

13

24

15

12

R10

7

19

4

29

28

6.
5

12

(15)

(16)

39

q

w

q

w

q

w

q

w

3

3

CS2F CS3F CS4F CS5F

AC85 230V r.m.s.

2 200mA

0.1V MAX. 200mA

1mA MAX. AC100V

2mA MAX. AC200V

2ms MAX.

0mA

1.2ms MAX.

DC5 30V

10 46mA 1

5.0V MAX. 46mA 2

DC5 30V

5 25mA 1

2.8V MAX. 25mA 2

DC3 30V

0.1 80mA

0.1V MAX. 80mA

2

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 5000 400Hz

DIN 6.5MAX., 1.25SQ MAX.

0 60 C

10 70 C

40g

ON

1461

ON LED

 1 Ta 37 C
 2
 3

CS2F CS3F CS4F CS5F

CS2F·CS3F·CS4F CS5F

CS2F·3F·4F·5F

GA
16

 . F

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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35

84

4.
8

10
.6

(16)

10

2
18

1500

(10)

(5)

35

84

4.
8

10
.6 18

1500

(10)

(5)

(16)

Z

3

3

CS2B CS3B CS4B CS5B

AC85 230V r.m.s.

2 200mA

0.1V MAX. 200mA

1mA MAX. AC100V

2mA MAX. AC200V

2ms MAX.

0mA

1.2ms MAX.

DC5 30V

10 46mA 1

3V MAX. 46mA 2

DC5 30V

5 25mA 1

2.8V MAX. 25mA 2

DC3 30V

0.1 80mA

0.1V MAX. 80mA

2

100M  MIN. DC500V -

AC500V 50/60Hz 1 -

294.2m/s2

88.3m/s2 1.5mm·10 55Hz 2200 300Hz

VCT0.3SQ×2 ×1500mm

0 60 C

10 70 C

60g

ON

1461

ON LED

 1 Ta 37 C
 2
 3

CS2B CS3B CS4B CS5B

CS2B·CS3B·CS4B CS5B

CS2B·3B·4B·5B

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM

mm
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1 5mH

C

10m

DC CR
AC CR

10

 CR C 0.01 0.1 F
  R 1 4k

C

JC

SD

6 10

12 63

GA

6

B

Z

GT

WS

MT

RT

WT

YZ

ORV

ORC 10

ORCA
ORGA

ORK

ORC
63, 80

MRC
MRG

ORS
MRS

ORW
MRW

RAP

RAT

RAN

RAK

RAG

RWT

SHM

SHM




